
Show #912072 (Fielding Rogers): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (08/02/2019)

1. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 589 GenuineDocChocolate Sydney Alery 73.00 Barry & Sherri Nabours

2 452 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 72.00 Kensey Steinhausen

3 438 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 71.00 Double F Ranch

4 540 Munnisonofthundergun Sydney Alery 71.00 Addison Kenley

5 530 Woodybefrosty Jared Lee 70.50 Rio Roca Land & Cattle Co

6 533 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 66.00 Robyn Volkening

7 496 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 51.00 Daniel Dalager



Show #912072 (Fielding Rogers): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (08/02/2019)

2. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 528 Roany Rey Jay Tom Neel 77.00 Traci A Witte

2 455 The Dream Senorita Theresa Woodard 75.50 Emily Woodard

3 525 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 74.50 S Lynn Walker

4 526 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 73.50 Leanne E Jetton

5 497 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 72.00 Daniel Dalager

6 475 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 71.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

7 302 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 69.00 Robert Muir

8 543 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 68.50 Katrin Bieger

9 527 Wild Cayenna Leanne E Jetton 64.00 Leanne E Jetton



Show #912072 (Fielding Rogers): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (08/02/2019)

3. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 456 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 77.50 Kate Giesler

2 302 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 76.50 Robert Muir

3 504 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 76.50 Alicia Walker

4 473 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 76.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS

5 505 WRH Kings Princess Becky Dean-Walker 73.00 Becky Walker

6 525 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker 73.00 S Lynn Walker

7 558 SparksGenuineArticle Leslie D Thompson 73.00 Leslie D Thompson

8 543 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 72.50 Katrin Bieger

9 445 Balanced Catalyst Jonathan Yarbrough 72.00 Jonathan Yarbrough

10 447 Chick Dotta Gun Robin Morris Walters 71.50 Robin Morris Walters

11 452 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 71.00 Kensey Steinhausen

12 497 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 70.50 Daniel Dalager

13 507 A Twisted Classic Karen Laird 70.00 Karen Laird

14 454 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard 69.50 Theresa Woodard

15 519 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 69.50 Danny Crowl

16 520 Roany Red Sara Margaret Hamilton 65.00 Sara Margaret Hamilton

17 572 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 64.50 Amy Hutchins

18 496 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 57.00 Daniel Dalager

19 508 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 54.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins

OP1 20 455 The Dream Senorita Theresa Woodard 71.00 Emily Woodard



Show #912072 (Fielding Rogers): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (08/02/2019)

4. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 456 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 76.50 Kate Giesler

2 453 Super Duper Lena Natalie Graham Leach 74.00 Natalie Graham Leach

3 572 GonnabebiginHollywood Amy Hutchins 71.50 Amy Hutchins

4 531 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 71.00 Cathy Wright

5 537 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 70.00 Sandra Eichelberger

6 533 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 70.00 Robyn Volkening

7 312 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 67.50 Bonnie Rowan

8 469 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 66.50 Lori Sparkman

9 452 Thischicloveswhizkey Kensey L Hayes 66.00 Kensey Steinhausen

10 508 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 53.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins

OP1 11 519 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 64.00 Danny Crowl



Show #912072 (Fielding Rogers): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (08/02/2019)

5. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 442 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 74.00 Erika Seaboch

2 521 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 73.50 Lainey Grewing

3 448 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 66.50 Toby Milton Coggins

4 295 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 65.50 Patti Colbert

5 309 Shortshotofsmarts William Akin 65.00 William Akin



Show #912072 (Fielding Rogers): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (08/02/2019)

6. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 476 RR Gundun Ivy Jones 73.50 P & M Jones Family Ranch

2 448 Luckeelan Mary Bess Coggins 71.00 Toby Milton Coggins

3 521 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 70.50 Lainey Grewing

4 540 Munnisonofthundergun Addison Kenley 70.50 Addison Kenley

5 553 Bulletproof Caroline Phelps 66.50 Caroline Phelps

OP3+ 6 552 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 61.50 Caroline Phelps



Show #912072 (Fielding Rogers): Sweetwater - Ranch Riding (08/02/2019)

7. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 485 Peptos Bay Shadow Joan Martin 77.50 Randy Martin

2 438 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 75.00 Double F Ranch

3 453 Super Duper Lena Natalie Graham Leach 72.00 Natalie Graham Leach

4 278 Strange Roo Keith Hafer 70.50 Chris  Hafer

5 239 IM Roodylicious Chris Hafer 69.00 CHRIS HAFER

6 484 Cookinsweet Moonshine Pamela Cook 69.00 PAMELA COOK

7 574 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 67.00 Susan Crews Morris

OP3+ 8 475 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 63.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO


